MHR Series
Radial Electrolytic Capacitors
Page 1 08/05/06  V1.0
Specifications
Item Performance
Operating temperature range -40°C to +105°C
Rated working voltage range 6.3 - 63V dc
Nominal capacitance range 0.1 - 470µF

µF
MHR Series
Radial Electrolytic Capacitors
Page 3 08/05/06  V1.0
Part Number Table
Dimensions : Millimetres
Working
Voltage
(V)
Capacitance
(µµF)
Ripple
Current
(A)
Lead Diameter Lead Pitch Part Number
6.3 330 170 0.5 3.5 MCMHR6V3337M8X7
16
10 29
0.45
1.5 MCMHR16V106M4X7
22 44 2 MCMHR16V226M5X7
33 57
2.5
MCMHR16V336M6.3X7
47 68 MCMHR16V476M6.3X7
100 107 MCMHR16V107M6.3X7
35
10 36 2 MCMHR35V106M5X7
22 57
2.5
MCMHR35V226M6.3X7
33 72 MCMHR35V336M6.3X7
47 81 0.5 MCMHR35V476M8X7
50
3.3 24
0.45
1.5 MCMHR50V335M4X7
10 44 2.5 MCMHR50V106M6.3X7
22 65 2.5 MCMHR50V226M6.3X7
63
0.1 2
1.5
MCMHR63V104M4X7
1 13 MCMHR63V105M4X7
4.7 32.4 2 MCMHR63V475M5X7
Voltage : 6.3, 16, 35, 50 and 63V.
Capacitance : 0.1, 1, 3.3, 4.7, 10, 22, 33, 47, 100, and 330µF.
Capacitance code (µF):  First two digits are the base value and last digit represents the conversion factor. Last
digit 5 represents decimal in base value. Ex: in code 335, Capacitance is 3.3, similarly for 475 capacitance is 4.7